Sprechstunden in der vorlesungsfreien Zeit SS 2017

Dr. Matthias Ruppert

Dipl.-Pad. Cedric Rorig

Dipl.-Pad. Christian Toth

Juli

August

September

Oktober

17.07.2017:
27.07.2017:
02.08.2017:
21.08.2017:
28.08.2017:

04.09.2017:
18.09.2017:
25.09.2017:

04.10.2017:

10-12 Uhr
10-12 Uhr
11-13 Uhr
10-12 Uhr
10-12 Uhr

10-12 Uhr
12-14 Uhr
10-12 Uhr

10-12 Uhr

19.07.2017:

09.08.2017:
16.08.2017:
23.08.2017:
30.08.2017:

06.09.2017:
13.09.2017:
20.09.2017:
27.09.2017:
04.10.2017:

13-15 Uhr

13-15 Uhr
13-15 Uhr
13-15 Uhr
13-15 Uhr

13-15 Uhr
13-15 Uhr
13-15 Uhr
13-15 Uhr
13-15 Uhr

19.07.2017:
27.07.2017:
09.08.2017:
16.08.2017:
23.08.2017:
30.08.2017:

06.09.2017:
13.09.2017:
27.09.2017:

12-14 Uhr
12-13 Uhr
12-14 Uhr
12-14 Uhr
12-14 Uhr
12-14 Uhr

12-14 Uhr
12-14 Uhr
12-14 Uhr

Sondersprechstunden:

10.10.2017: 12-14 Uhr
11.10.2017: 10-12 Uhr
12.10.2017: 10-12 Uhr

Und nach Vereinbarung

Sondersprechstunden:
10.10.2017: 12-14 Uhr
11.10.2017: 10-12 Uhr
12.10.2017: 10-12 Uhr

Nur nach Vereinbarung

Sondersprechstunden:
10.10.2017: 12-14 Uhr
11.10.2017: 10-12 Uhr
12.10.2017: 10-12 Uhr

Und nach Vereinbarung




